JUGADORES

Israel Soto (Riri)
Victor Menendez
Julio Perez (Kere)
Javier Macias

Iraudis Tito

Ernesto C. Cruz
Pedro J. Suarez
Leandro Rodriguez
Gleyser Falcon
Antonio Mufioz (Tato)
Alejandro Chong
Daniel F. Rossel
Reydiel Danger (Pichi)
Addel Laborde (Tito)
Daniel Baez

TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Rangers de Parraga
Arroyo Naranjo

LANZADORES
Lazaro Ibafiez (Lachi)
Juan Dominguez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Dobles

Javier Macias (1)
Iraudis Tito (1)
Eduardo Martinez (1)
Darien Martinez (1)

29

N»—‘Nn—‘mn—‘mwn—\mwwwwmé

w
-

EL
5,0
1,0
6,0

o0

P O O O OPFr OO0 00O OoOO0oOOoOOo

10

VB
26

29

Todos contra Todos
Rangers de Parraga
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PCL
8,40
0,00
7,00

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
| Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024

JUGADORES
Yohandris Garcia
Eduardo Martinez
Alexis Pineda
Daniel Mogena
Mauro Sian

Ivan Diaz

Alex Pefia
Alexander Ramos
Darien Martinez
Andy Oviedo
Alexander |. Garcia
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Nismel Perez
TOTAL

Gana

Nismel Perez

Pierde

Lazaro Ibafiez (Lachi)
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Terreno Mazorra
Arroyo Naranjo
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2:45pm

AVE
333
333

1000
667
333

333
333
500
500
345

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
70 31 8 1 O
70 31 8 1 O

0 0,00 258
0 0,00 258



